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A001165593 RAYHAN  MONDAL Male No  1 1 UR  1  475.00  90.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921112 BAKIBILLAH  GAYEN Male No  2 2 UR  3  471.00  90.00  82.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001144976 MDALHABIB  TARAFDAR Male No  3 3 UR  1  469.00  87.00  87.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002199859 IYAMIN  SEKH Male No  4 4 UR  1  467.00  87.00  92.09  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000530021 BURHAN UDDIN MOLLA Male No  5 5 UR  2  466.00  96.00  79.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000555354 MAJMUL  HAQUE Male No  6 6 UR  2  463.00  84.00  83.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327094 KAMRUJJAMAN  MISTRI Male No  7  1 7 OBC-B  1  463.00  82.00  78.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356893 SAHANAWAZ  MULLICK Male No  8 8 UR  5  462.00  85.00  83.40  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042888 KHABIR  ALI Male No  9 9 UR  3  455.00  80.00  75.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013153 SONALI  KHATUN Female No  10 10 UR  4  453.00  80.00  76.09  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920362 SUFIAN  MULLICK Male No  11 11 UR  3  450.00  88.00  85.08  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806627 EMRUL KAYESH MOLLA Male No  12 12 UR  1  447.00  81.00  71.80  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001481631 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  5  445.00  72.00  75.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196465 ABDUL HIL BAKI Male No  14 14 UR  2  444.00  83.00  50.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327127 NAJIBUL  MOLLA Male No  15  2 15 OBC-A  1  444.00  76.00  77.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307403 NADIM  KHAN Male No  16  2 16 OBC-B  1  440.00  85.00  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874309 MD HABIBUL BASAR 

MONDAL

Male No  17  3 17 OBC-A  1  439.00  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001467583 SAHIN  MOLLA Male No  18 18 UR  3  439.00  76.00  76.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448392 TAOSIFUJJAMAN  MIDDYA Male No  19 19 UR  1  438.00  82.00  70.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429552 INJAMUL  HAQUE Male No  20 20 UR  1  435.00  80.00  68.22  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552453 MAHABUR  MOLLA Male No  21  4 21 OBC-A  3  435.00  77.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912002 MD MAHAMODUL HASSAN Male No  22 22 UR  1  435.00  61.00  77.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855904 SK  ANISUDDIN Male No  23 23 UR  1  434.00  80.00  84.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976564 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  24 24 UR  8  433.00  62.00  72.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002080777 MD JUBAYER RAHMAN Male No  25  5 25 OBC-A  2  431.00  77.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977402 SUMAYIA  PERWEEN Female No  26 26 UR  1  431.00  76.00  69.08  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436609 MST NAFISA KHATUN Female No  27  6 27 OBC-A  1  430.00  86.00  78.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252194 MD FARIDUDDIN SAPUI Male No  28  7 28 OBC-A  1  430.00  74.00  75.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893372 RAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  29  8 29 OBC-A  1  427.00  82.00  63.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202866 TASNIM  MONDAL Female No  30  9 30 OBC-A  4  425.00  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580828 KHALILULLA  AHAMED Male No  31 31 UR  1  424.00  79.00  73.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149069 HM NAZMUS SHAHADAT Male No  32  10 32 OBC-A  1  422.00  81.00  83.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437636 SAMEN NEHAL MANDAL Male No  33  11 33 OBC-A  1  422.00  80.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792292 SAHABUDDIN  BISWAS Male No  34 34 UR  1  421.00  75.00  87.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577684 RABIA  KHATUN Female No  35 35 UR  10  419.00  82.00  70.88  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473989 MAHAFUJ  ALAM Male No  36 36 UR  4  418.00  72.00  70.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Maulana Azad College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:55.55

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Arabic

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 3:

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002390637 SAMAD  MONDAL Male No  37 37 UR  1  417.00  90.00  74.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613289 RASIDUL  SARDAR Male No  38 38 UR  1  416.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002183190 ASIF  SEKH Male No  39 39 UR  1  415.00  59.00  77.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063447 KHADIJA  SARDAR Female No  40 40 UR  3  412.00  82.00  72.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846648 ARIFBILLA  MOLLA Male No  41 41 UR  3  412.00  74.00  70.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001035438 AYESA SIDDIKA KHATUN Female No  42 42 UR  3  412.00  61.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607133 KAZI ALFIDHA AKBOR Female No  43 43 UR  5  410.00  75.00  72.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083511 JARJISH  ALAM Male No  44 44 UR  4  407.00  84.00  57.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031905 JAHID HOSSEN NAODA Male No  45 45 UR  4  403.00  79.00  72.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372354 HABIBULLA  MOLLA Male No  46 46 UR  5  403.00  69.00  70.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718907 RAHUL  SK Male No  47  12 47 OBC-A  11  401.00  80.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201380 RAHAMAT ALI TARAFDAR Male No  48 48 UR  1  400.00  85.00  72.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000877924 MUJAHID ISLAM SAFUI Male No  49  13 49 OBC-A  2  400.00  74.00  76.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880820 NURUL  HASAN Male No  50  14 50 OBC-A  4  399.00  74.00  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701033 AJIJAR RAHAMAN SANPUI Male No  51 51 UR  3  398.00  82.00  74.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414467 MD  RAHAMATULLA Male No  52 52 UR  2  398.00  73.00  66.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099184 JINAT FARHANA AFRIN Female No  53 53 UR  1  395.00  53.00  46.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311737 BANI AMIN DAFADAR Male No  54 54 UR  4  394.00  82.00  55.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422474 YARAB HASAN SARDAR Male No  55 55 UR  1  392.00  55.00  61.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069551 RAFIYA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  2  391.00  76.00  88.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523728 RAJIB  SK Male No  57 57 UR  1  390.00  78.00  69.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001605619 NASHIRUDDIN  DHALI Male No  58 58 UR  4  388.00  67.00  76.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830624 ABU BAKKAR GAZI Male No  59  3 59 OBC-B  2  387.00  50.00  72.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022654 KOLIMUDDIN  SK Male No  60  15 60 OBC-A  4  386.00  57.00  54.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002178259 OMOR FARUK GAZI Male No  61 61 UR  2  385.00  48.00  69.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977390 MD  RIJUAN Male No  62 62 UR  10  383.00  75.00  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431987 USAID  SK Male No  63 63 UR  1  380.00  75.00  76.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874872 ABDUL MATIN SARDAR Male No  64 64 UR  1  379.00  65.00  70.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356322 MD MUJAHIDUL ISLAM Male No  65 65 UR  1  379.00  63.00  73.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856727 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  66 66 UR  2  376.00  73.00  79.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695765 MD  SELIM Male No  67 67 UR  4  376.00  62.00  55.08  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258181 MD WAQUAR AHSAN 

HASANI

Male No  68 68 UR  2  375.00  77.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145966 SARIF  HOSSAIN Male No  69 69 UR  4  374.00  62.00  29.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347789 LIYAKAT  AHMAD Male No  70  16 70 OBC-A  3  374.00  58.00  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874766 MD SUHAN SAFUI Male No  71 71 UR  2  374.00  58.00  70.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983813 MD SAHINUR RAHAMAN Male No  72  17 72 OBC-A  2  372.00  75.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001748435 SAFINA  HABIB Female No  73 73 UR  2  371.00  74.00  72.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891285 BILKIS  KHATUN Female No  74  18 74 OBC-A  2  370.00  70.00  74.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368435 SK MAHAMMAD 

ENAYETULLAH

Male No  75 75 UR  1  368.00  56.00  67.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001556698 MAINUDDIN  MONDAL Male No  76 76 UR  1  364.00  70.00  58.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881609 ENAMUL HAQUE MOLLA Male No  77 77 UR  1  364.00  66.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293599 SHADAT  MONDAL Male No  78  19 78 OBC-A  1  364.00  63.00  72.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002177491 MD KHAYIRUL MULLICK Male No  79 79 UR  1  364.00  57.00  48.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839017 MASUD  ALOM Male No  80 80 UR  7  363.00  63.00  70.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977671 SYED TAHID ISLAM Male No  81  20 81 OBC-A  1  363.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275780 ABU SALEM KHAN Male No  82 82 UR  1  363.00  50.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001884838 SAEED AHMED AQUEEL Male No  83 83 UR  1  358.00  69.00  72.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382366 MONJUR ALAM SK Male No  84  21 84 OBC-A  2  358.00  51.00  60.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001085510 SK TAHIR HOSSAIN Male No  85 85 UR  1  356.00  71.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973817 MAMUN AKTAR GAZI Male No  86 86 UR  4  356.00  64.00  63.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919190 ISMAIL  MULLICK Male No  87 87 UR  1  356.00  56.00  68.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898488 BANI AMIN SARDAR Male No  88 88 UR  1  355.00  64.00  63.73  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140725 MD  SAMSUDDAHA Male No  89  22 89 OBC-A  1  355.00  58.00  69.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392337 MISBAUL HOQUE MISTRI Male No  90 90 UR  1  351.00  63.00  65.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106138 ABU SUFIYAN SK Male No  91 91 UR  1  350.00  51.00  29.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443409 KAUKAB  ALAM Male No  92 92 UR  1  349.00  69.00  74.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910574 NUR ALOM SHAIKH Male No  93 93 UR  1  347.00  60.00  78.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022520 MANJURUL  MIAH Male No  94 94 UR  1  347.00  56.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198629 SK MD UZAYER ISLAM Male No  95 95 UR  1  345.00  67.00  56.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907221 SK  ALAUDDIN Male No  96 96 UR  2  345.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001719581 HASMATULLAH Male No  97 97 UR  1  343.00  57.00  59.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853766 HASNEN  ANOWAR Male No  98 98 UR  1  340.00  44.00  71.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874918 ABDUL AZIZ MONDAL Male No  99 99 UR  4  337.00  47.00  59.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427967 SAMSUZZAMAN  ANSARY Male No  100 100 UR  4  336.00  76.00  61.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175238 ARMINA  PARVIN Female No  101 101 UR  2  336.00  70.00  75.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921318 AMINUL Male No  102 102 UR  3  336.00  53.00  60.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877232 ABDUR RAHAMAN 

TARAFDAR

Male No  103 103 UR  4  336.00  51.00  60.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001372802 SAFIUL  MOLLA Male No  104 104 UR  1  334.00  42.00  40.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359719 KOMRUDDIN  LASKAR Male No  105 105 UR  1  332.00  44.00  61.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839637 RUBEL  SK Male No  106 106 UR  1  331.00  44.00  36.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898106 MD RAIHAN SIDDIK Male No  107 107 UR  1  327.00  47.00  50.09  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216544 NAZMUL  HASAN Male No  108 108 UR  2  326.00  44.00  36.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001687975 AZAHARUDDIN  ANSARI Male No  109 109 UR  1  325.00  53.00  71.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272413 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  110  23 110 OBC-A  3  323.00  70.00  48.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288103 SABIUL  SEKH Male No  111 111 UR  5  323.00  51.00  64.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457330 NUR ISLAM MANDAL Male No  112 112 UR  1  322.00  50.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335869 MOHAMMAD  AHMAD Male No  113  24 113 OBC-A  6  321.00  62.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129329 SK SELIM AHAMMAD Male No  114 114 UR  2  320.00  52.00  54.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001427080 SYED ABDUL RAJJAK Male No  115 115 UR  2  320.00  45.00  59.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256408 MAHAMMAD  WASHIM Male No  116 116 UR  3  319.00  58.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038030 NUR MEAHTAB CHISTY Male No  117 117 UR  3  317.00  61.00  49.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849676 MD IBNE MASUD GAZI Male No  118  4 118 OBC-B  1  317.00  47.00  69.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000511155 SAFIUR  RAHAMAN Male No  119 119 UR  9  316.00  54.00  68.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817702 REJANUL  HOQUE Male No  120 120 UR  2  315.00  53.00  58.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000233598 ALAMIN  MONDAL Male No  121  25 121 OBC-A  3  314.00  44.00  53.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051593 SK  SULTAN Male No  122  26 122 OBC-A  4  312.00  57.00  49.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001870713 PARVEJ MUSHARRAF 

ALAM

Male No  123 123 UR  1  312.00  50.00  39.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181611 TUHINA  MALLIK Female No  124  27 124 OBC-A  1  311.00  60.00  62.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016432 SEKH MD MAHMUDUL 

HASAN

Male No  125 125 UR  1  311.00  48.00  55.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174434 AMBIA  DEWAN Female No  126  5 126 OBC-B  1  309.00  52.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584464 AL AMIN MANDAL Male No  127 127 UR  1  309.00  50.00  28.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001856450 NURSED  ALI Male No  128 128 UR  1  309.00  49.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002146330 MIR  MINHAJUDDIN Male No  129 129 UR  1  305.00  56.00  67.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429770 SK  MOHAMMAD Male No  130  28 130 OBC-A  2  304.00  56.00  55.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108228 SAGIR HOSSEN DHALI Male No  131 131 UR  1  301.00  44.00  39.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000495374 SEKH NO RAMJAN Male No  132 132 UR  8  300.00  50.00  49.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000895646 IMRAN  SK Male No  133 133 UR  4  299.00  48.00  41.44  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266975 KALIBADDIN  MONDAL Male No  134 134 UR  2  297.00  46.00  53.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730313 NACHIBA  KHAN Female No  135 135 UR  1  295.00  52.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285423 ABDUL KAIYUM LASKAR Male No  136  29 136 OBC-A  3  295.00  46.00  35.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810566 SABIR ALI GAZI Male No  137 137 UR  4  293.00  51.00  56.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001869188 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  138 138 UR  2  289.00  44.00  58.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080237 MD JUNAYED BISWAS Male No  139 139 UR  2  287.00  55.00  54.45  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893478 ABID AL JAMADAR Male No  140  30 140 OBC-A  1  287.00  48.00  65.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331818 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male No  141  31 141 OBC-A  2  287.00  44.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151433 ARIF  HASANAT Male No  142 142 UR  1  286.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056518 SAMIRUL  SHAIKH Male No  143 143 UR  1  285.00  44.00  48.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710902 MOLLA INJAMAMUL 

HAQUE

Male No  144  32 144 OBC-A  1  283.00  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002421415 MD  EHESAN Male No  145 145 UR  8  281.00  51.00  44.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328955 NASIM  AKTAR Male No  146 146 UR  6  279.00  47.00  56.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139315 AMIRUL ISLAM MIDDYA Male No  147 147 UR  7  278.00  46.00  49.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336737 MOKAROM HOSSEN 

MONDAL

Male No  148  33 148 OBC-A  1  274.00  47.00  43.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001817709 SARIFUL  GAZI Male No  149 149 UR  3  273.00  48.00  48.17  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534409 ROBIUL  SARKAR Male No  150 150 UR  3  273.00  44.00  53.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950238 SHARMUL HAQUE MOLLA Male No  151 151 UR  2  269.00  45.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377137 MD EMRAN HABIB Male No  152  34 152 OBC-A  2  267.00  50.00  44.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632937 SK ANAUL HOSSEN Male No  153 153 UR  3  263.00  44.00  44.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701166 ABDUL  KHABIR Male No  154 154 UR  1  262.00  46.00  41.13  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075529 TOUHID  GAZI Male No  155 155 UR  2  258.00  44.00  48.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319971 SHAHID  RAZA Male No  156 156 UR  16  251.00  49.00  47.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002125913 GOLAM MD MASUD Male No  157  35 157 OBC-A  3  251.00  44.00  35.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561146 MOHASANA  KHATUN Female No  158 158 UR  1  250.00  44.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031964 ISMAYEL Male No  159 159 UR  6  250.00  43.00  50.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274186 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  160  36 160 OBC-A  2  238.00  44.00  51.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001481631 MUSAMMAD SAHINTAJ 

KHATUN

Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  5  445.00  72.00  75.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327127 NAJIBUL  MOLLA Male No  15  2 2 OBC-A  1  444.00  76.00  77.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874309 MD HABIBUL BASAR 

MONDAL

Male No  17  3 3 OBC-A  1  439.00  84.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552453 MAHABUR  MOLLA Male No  21  4 4 OBC-A  3  435.00  77.00  49.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080777 MD JUBAYER RAHMAN Male No  25  5 5 OBC-A  2  431.00  77.00  77.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436609 MST NAFISA KHATUN Female No  27  6 6 OBC-A  1  430.00  86.00  78.64  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252194 MD FARIDUDDIN SAPUI Male No  28  7 7 OBC-A  1  430.00  74.00  75.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893372 RAHIMA  KHATUN Female No  29  8 8 OBC-A  1  427.00  82.00  63.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202866 TASNIM  MONDAL Female No  30  9 9 OBC-A  4  425.00  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001149069 HM NAZMUS SHAHADAT Male No  32  10 10 OBC-A  1  422.00  81.00  83.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437636 SAMEN NEHAL MANDAL Male No  33  11 11 OBC-A  1  422.00  80.00  69.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000718907 RAHUL  SK Male No  47  12 12 OBC-A  11  401.00  80.00  67.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000877924 MUJAHID ISLAM SAFUI Male No  49  13 13 OBC-A  2  400.00  74.00  76.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880820 NURUL  HASAN Male No  50  14 14 OBC-A  4  399.00  74.00  71.25  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022654 KOLIMUDDIN  SK Male No  60  15 15 OBC-A  4  386.00  57.00  54.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347789 LIYAKAT  AHMAD Male No  70  16 16 OBC-A  3  374.00  58.00  76.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000983813 MD SAHINUR RAHAMAN Male No  72  17 17 OBC-A  2  372.00  75.00  66.83  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891285 BILKIS  KHATUN Female No  74  18 18 OBC-A  2  370.00  70.00  74.36  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293599 SHADAT  MONDAL Male No  78  19 19 OBC-A  1  364.00  63.00  72.82  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000977671 SYED TAHID ISLAM Male No  81  20 20 OBC-A  1  363.00  55.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382366 MONJUR ALAM SK Male No  84  21 21 OBC-A  2  358.00  51.00  60.92  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001140725 MD  SAMSUDDAHA Male No  89  22 22 OBC-A  1  355.00  58.00  69.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272413 AMINA  KHATUN Female No  110  23 23 OBC-A  3  323.00  70.00  48.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335869 MOHAMMAD  AHMAD Male No  113  24 24 OBC-A  6  321.00  62.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000233598 ALAMIN  MONDAL Male No  121  25 25 OBC-A  3  314.00  44.00  53.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001051593 SK  SULTAN Male No  122  26 26 OBC-A  4  312.00  57.00  49.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002181611 TUHINA  MALLIK Female No  124  27 27 OBC-A  1  311.00  60.00  62.42  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429770 SK  MOHAMMAD Male No  130  28 28 OBC-A  2  304.00  56.00  55.58  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285423 ABDUL KAIYUM LASKAR Male No  136  29 29 OBC-A  3  295.00  46.00  35.56  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893478 ABID AL JAMADAR Male No  140  30 30 OBC-A  1  287.00  48.00  65.55  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331818 SK MINHAJUDDIN Male No  141  31 31 OBC-A  2  287.00  44.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710902 MOLLA INJAMAMUL 

HAQUE

Male No  144  32 32 OBC-A  1  283.00  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336737 MOKAROM HOSSEN 

MONDAL

Male No  148  33 33 OBC-A  1  274.00  47.00  43.78  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377137 MD EMRAN HABIB Male No  152  34 34 OBC-A  2  267.00  50.00  44.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125913 GOLAM MD MASUD Male No  157  35 35 OBC-A  3  251.00  44.00  35.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274186 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  160  36 36 OBC-A  2  238.00  44.00  51.30  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002327094 KAMRUJJAMAN  MISTRI Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  1  463.00  82.00  78.27  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307403 NADIM  KHAN Male No  16  2 2 OBC-B  1  440.00  85.00  75.20  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000830624 ABU BAKKAR GAZI Male No  59  3 3 OBC-B  2  387.00  50.00  72.91  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849676 MD IBNE MASUD GAZI Male No  118  4 4 OBC-B  1  317.00  47.00  69.18  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174434 AMBIA  DEWAN Female No  126  5 5 OBC-B  1  309.00  52.00  54.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


